Lincoln Public Schools
2024-2025 Bus Routes

Bus# 5
Stop # TIME BUS STOP
1 7:18 AM 319 South Great Road
2 7:18 AM 327 South Great Road
3 7:19 AM 180 Weston Road
4 7:20 AM 145 Weston Road
5 7:20 AM 144 Weston Road
6 7:23 AM 27 Conant Road
7 7:24 AM Conant Road & Laurel Drive
8 7:25 AM 61 Conant Road
9 7:27 AM Old Conant Road & Conant Road
10 7:28 AM 116 Conant Road
11 7:30 AM 52 Round Hill Road
12 7:31 AM 46 Round Hill Road
13 7:35 AM 300 South Great Road
14 7:36 AM 284 South Great Road
15 7:37 AM 98 Codman Road
16 7:37 AM 72 Codman Road
17 7:39 AM Lincoln Road & Lewis Street
18 7:40 AM Lincoln Road & Ridge Road
19 7:42 AM Wells Lot
20 7:43 AM Todd Pond Road & Lincoln Road

Friday, April 4,10:17:1



